



Ref: D/CTL/SE/2024-25/65 March 25, 2025

To, BSE Limited, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai -400001

Scrip Code: 538476 ISIN: INE172D01021 Scrip ID: CTL

SUB.: NEWSPAPER ADVERTISEMENT - RECORD DATE FOR ISSUE OF BONUS SHARES.

REF.: REGULATION 30 OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015.

In line with Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed newspaper clippings in respect of the notice to members of the company intimating record date for issue of bonus shares, published in the Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) on 25th March 2025.

We request you to take the above on record and disseminate to all concerned.

Thanking You

Your Sincerely, For Capital Trade Links Limited

Kunika Agarwal (Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Enc: As Above

18

## जनसता

### 25 मार्च, 2025

daati 🌉 todian Bask

अशोक विहार शाखा सी–1/19 अशोक विहार फेज–2 दिल्ली–110052 फोन: 9958899031, ईमेल ashokvihar@indianbank.co.in

परिशिष्ट-IV नियम-8(1) कब्जा सूचना (अचल सम्पत्ति हेतू)

बिक अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने वित्तीय परिसंपत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित वर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के अधीन इंडियन बैंक, का प्राधिकृत अधिकारी होने तथा प्रतिभृति हित वर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के नियम 8 और 9 के साथ पिठत धारा 13(12) के अधीन प्रदत्त कितयों का प्रयोग करते हुए हमारी अशोक विहार शाखा के उधारकर्ता श्री बिभूति चौरिसया रिसह—उधारकर्ता श्रीमती खुशबू कुमारी, निवासी प्लॉट सं. 9 और 15, खसरा संख्या 1/22 और 20/19, ग्राम मटियाला, दिल्ली क्षेत्र, आबादी कॉलोनी जैन कॉलोनी, पूर्व 111, तम नगर, दिल्ली 110059 को एक मांग सूचना दिनांक 20.12.2024 को जूरी की गयी थी। असमें सूचना में उल्लेखित आवास ऋण हेतु राशि रु. रु. 14,38,825.27 रु. 1,67,982.00 101) उन्त सूचना की तिथि से 60 दिनों के अंदर प्रति भुगतान करने को कहा गया था।

भारकर्ता उक्त राशि का भुगतान करने में असफल हो गये हैं इसलिये एतद्द्वारा उधारकर्ता या सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि इंडियन बैंक के अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने सुरक्षा हित वर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8 और 9 के साथ पठित अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के तहत इत शक्तियों के प्रयोग में नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति पर दिनांक 21.03.2025 को कब्जा ले लिया है।

शेष रूप से उधारकर्ता तथा सामान्य रूप से जनसाधारण को एतद्द्वारा उक्त संपत्तियों के साथ न–देन न करने के लिए सावधान किया जाता है तथा संपत्ति के साथ कोई भी लेन देन इंडियन के के प्रभार वास्ते बकाया राशि रु. 16,44,530.00 (रु. सोलह लाख चवालीस हजार पांच तिस) और ब्याज इत्यादि सहित के अधीन होगा।

म सरफासी अधिनियम की घारा 13(8) और उसके अंतर्गत बनाए गए नियमों के वंघानों की ओर आपका घ्यान आकर्षित करते हैं, जो प्रतिमूतियों पर आपके विमोचन अधिकारों से संबंधित हैं"

अचल सम्पत्ति का विवरण

म्पत्ति का वह समस्त भाग एवं अंश जिसमें प्लॉट सं. 9 और 15 का प्रथम तल, पिछला भाग, सरा सं. 20/22 और 20/19 गाँव मटियाला, दिल्ली, आबादी क्षेत्र जिसे जैन कॉलोनी, पार्ट ।।, उत्तम नगर, नई दिल्ली—110059 के नाम से जाना जाता है।

तर में — प्लॉट सं. 16 / अन्य का प्लॉट, क्षेण में — प्लॉट सं. 14 और 8, पूरब में — लेन / गली 10 फीट चौड़ी पश्चिम में — 20 फीट चौड़ी सड़क

नांक : 21.03.2025, स्थान : दिल्ली

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, इंडियन बँक

## **Jak Bank** जम्मू एण्ड कश्मीर बैंक लिमिटेड

क्लस्टर कार्यालय (लखनऊ), अभीन कॉम्प्लेक्स, अकबरी गेट क्रॉसिंग, अब्दुल अजीज रोड, लखनऊ, पिन— 226003, यूपी, दूरभाष संख्या : 0124—4715800 cluluck@jkbmail.com, वेबसाइट : www.jkbank.com

अधिग्रहण सूचना

ातिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के नियम 8 (1) के साथ पवित सरफेसी अधिनियम 2002 की धारा 13 (4) के अंतर्गत सूचना

के, वित्तीय आस्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन (सरफेसी) वेनियम, 2002 के अन्तर्गत तथा प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित 5 अधिनियम की धारा 13(12) के अन्तर्गत शांतियों का प्रयोग करते हुए जम्मू एण्ड करमीर बैंक मेटेड के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में अधोडस्ताक्षरी ने, वित्तीय आस्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण और निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 की धारा 13(2) के अन्तर्गत विनांक 01.01. 25 को नोटिस जारी कर निम्न का आह्वान किया है।

मैसर्स रईस खान एंड संस

/4368, आली अहंगरान, मेहंदी सराय, सहारनपुर, उत्तर प्रदेश, 247001

(उधारकर्ता) ।

रईस खान के कानूनी उत्तराधिकारी जिन्हें मृतक उधारकर्ता कहा गया है श्रीमती मेहरुन्निसा पत्नी लेट रईस खान

श्रीमती रेशमा पुत्री लेट रईस खान

श्रीमती आलमा परवीन पुत्री लेट रईस खान

श्रीमती नगमा पुत्री लेट रईस खान

मोह. राशिद खान पुत्र लेट रईस खान

मोह. आरिफ पुत्र लेट रईस खान

शाहिद खान पुत्र लेट रईस खान

निवासी मोहल्ला मेहंदी सराय, भट्टे वाली गली, सहारनपुर यूपी 247001

स खान के सभी कानूनी उत्तराधिकारियों को इसके बाद मृत उधारकर्ता के रूपे में भी ना जाएगा)।

शमीम अहमद बंजेरा पुत्र मोह. यामीन बंजेरा

ासी माजिद भट्टे वाली गली मेहंदी सराय, सहारनपुर, यूपी 247001

(गारंटर)

मोह. राशिद पुत्र रईस खान

जेद भट्टे वाली गली मेहंदी सराय, सहारनपुर, यूपी 247001

वे उधारकर्ता के खातों में 30—11—2024 तक बकाया शेष राशि के रूप में विद्यमान 5,13,753.18 (रुपये पांच लाख तेरह हजार सात सी तिरेपन और अहारह पैसे मात्र) की राशि राशि पर भविष्य के ब्याज और अन्य शुक्कों सहित उक्त नोटिस की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर

ऋणकर्ता द्वारा उक्त राशि का भुगतान न किए जाने के कारण, विशेष रूप से उक्त ऋणकर्ताओं आम जनता को यह सूचित किया जाता है कि जे एंड के बैंक लिमिटेड के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के नाते, उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13 (4) के अंतर्गत मुझे प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए, नियमों के नियम 8 के साथ, वर्ष 2025 के 21 मार्च को नीचे वर्णित बंधक संपत्ति का कब्जा

ात्रपा है। ज्ञरणकर्ताओं / कानूनी उत्तराधिकारियों को विशेष रूप में तथा आम जनता को उक्त संपत्ति साथ किसी भी तरह से व्यवहार न करने के लिए आगाह किया जाता है तथा उक्त संपत्ति के **SB** 

तनावग्रस्त संपत्ति वसूठी शाखा-॥ स्टेट वैंक हाउस. शाखा कोड 51521) तीसरी और चौडी मंजिल, 18/4 आर्य समाज रोड, करोट बाग, नई दिल्ली-110005 दूरमाप 011-28752163 फैन्स 28755674

आम जनता को सूचित किया जा रहा है कि भारतीय स्टेट बैंक एसएआरबी–11, नई दिल्ली, माननीय डीआरटी कोर्ट दिल्ली के दिनांक 15.03.2024 के निर्देश / आदेश के अनुसार नीचे उल्लिखित वस्तुओं की नीलामी कर रहा है। 04.04.2025 से 10.04.2025 तक जनता से बोलियाँ आमंत्रित की जाती हैं।

कसं	आइटम विवरण	क्र.सं.	आइटम विवरण	क्र.सं.	आइटम विवरण
1	सोफा सेट (5)	11	ड्रेसिंग टेबल	21 -	कुर्सी
2	डाइनिंग टेबल 5 कुर्सियों के साथ	12	कुर्सियाँ (2)	22	सूटकेस
3	एलजी रेफ्रिजरेटर	13	वॉशिंग मशीन (2)	23	टेबल शोकेस
4	दीवान बेड सह सोफा	14	कपड़ा स्टैंड 🕠	24	लेडर •
5 .	सोफा और कुर्सी	15	विंडो एसी ,	25 -	गीजरे (2)
6	अलमारी दीवार पर फिट	16	गीजर छोटा	26 .1	सीसीटीवी डीवीआर मय मॉनिटर
7	विंडो एसी	17	ड्रेसिंग टेबल	27	हिताची स्थितट एसी
8	गीजर	18	स्प्लिट एसी एलजी	28	केंट आरओ
9	डबल बेड	19	अलमारी आयरन (2)	29	मिक्सिंग मशीन
10	टेबल	20	डबल-बेड	30	जियो राउटर

उपरोक्त वस्तुओं के लिए आरक्षित मूल्य 90,000/— रुपये निर्धारित है। विस्तृत नियम व शर्तों के लिए कृपया नीचे दिए गए संपर्क नंबर पर संपर्क करें।

1. सुश्री अनुपमा- 9650022802

2. श्री सुनील कुमार गिरी— 9650029288

विनांका 24:03.2025, स्वानः हिस्सी

पाविकत भविकारी, भारतीय स्टेट बैंक

### CAPITAL TRADE LINKS LIMITED

CIN: L51909DL1984PLC019622

Regd. Office: 102-103, First Floor, Surya Kiran Building, 19 K.G. Marg, Connaught Place, New Delhi 110001 Website: www.capitaltrade.in & Email: cs@capitaltrade.in

NOTICE TO THE MEMBERS OF THE COMPANY RECORD DATE FOR ISSUE OF BONUS EQUITY SHARES

Notice is hereby given that the Company has fixed Wednesday, April 02, 2025 as the "Record Date" for the purpose of determining the eligibility of members for Bonus Equity Shares in the proportion of 1:1 i.e. 1 (One) new bonus equity shares of face value of ₹1/ each fully paid-up, for every 1 (One) existing fully paid-up equity share of face value of ₹1/ each. The Bonus Shares shall be allotted to the members of the Company whose names appear in the Register of Members/ Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories, as on the Record Date, and shall be subject to the provisions of the

Memorandum & Articles of Association of the Company and shall rank pari passu in all respects and carry the same rights as the existing fully paid-up equity shares of the Company. Pursuant to SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018 and Listing Regulations, 2015, the allotment of shares in bonus issue shall be made only in dematerialized form and thus, in case of members who hold equity shares in dematerialized form, the bonus equity shares shall be credited to the respective beneficiary accounts of the Members with their respective Depository Participant(s) and in the case of Members who hold equity shares in physical form, the bonus equity shares shall be transferred to Suspense Account, by whatever name called, opened in this regard, within such time as prescribed by law and the relevant authorities, subject to guidelines issued by SEBI in this regard.

For Capital Trade Links Limited Sd/-Kunika Agarwal (Company Secretary)

Place: New Delhi Date: March 24, 2025

# केनरा बैंक 🛕 Canara Bank

Situate Systemistal

वसूली अनुमाग, क्षेत्रीय कार्यालय प्रथम तल, डीडीए बिल्डिंग, वर्धमान ट्रेड सेंटर, नेहरू प्लेस, दिल्ली— 110019 rosdelrec@canarabank.com

संदर्भः सीबी / 6971 / जीएल / ऑक्शन / 2024—25 दिनां कः 21.03.2025 नीचे जिल्लेखित व्यक्तियों को सूचित किया जाता है कि वे ऋण खातों में देयता का भुगतान करने में विफल रहे हैं इसलिए जनसे अनुरोध है कि 18.03.2025 तक देयता और अन्य शुल्कों का भुगतान करें और गिरवी रखी गई प्रतिभूतियों को भुनाएं अन्यथा जक्त प्रतिभूतियों को बैंक द्वारा उधारकर्ता की लागत पर निलामी में बेचा जाएगा। निलामी 10.04.2025 को दोपहर 12:00 बजे से अपराहन 03:00 बजे तक https://egold.auctiontiger.net के माध्यम से

03	Oll	जा गताई । जाना जरा का आ जा					
	क्र ऋण की तिथि।		ऋण संख्या	उधारकर्त्ता का नाम एवं पता			
.3	411						
	1	16-12-2023	180251264926	संजय प्रताप 201ए / 1 वॉर्ड नं. 2 महरौली, दिल्ली—110030			
	2	11-12-2023	125005070028	मद्धेश पुत्र रंगन 502 भूतल सनलाईट कॉलोनी 1 आश्रम दिल्ली—110014			

प्रबंधक, केनरा बैंक



दिल्ली रोड मेरठ शाखा, पता–174 एव के हाउस, दिल्ली रोड मेरठ–250002

अनुसूची 6 [नियम-8 (1)] कब्जे का नोटिस (अचल संपत्ति-के लिए)

जबकि, नीचे हस्ताक्षरकर्ता, वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित का प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के अंतर्गत यनियम बैंक ऑफ इंडिया दिल्ली रोड मेस्ट शास्त्रा के

### FINANCIAL EXPRESS

of Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on as per under mentioned Date. The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of "MDHFF and interest other charges thereon. The attention of the Borrower is invited to provisions of subsection (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured asset.

Name of the Borrower /Co-Borrower :- 1. Mrs. Suwa Devi (Borrower) W/o Babulal Saini Ward 08, Tiba Wali Dhani Dayra (Rural), Sikar, Rajasthan, 332709 Also At: Kanwat Road Unn Fectory Ke Samne. Tiba Wali Dhani, Tehsil Khandela. Dayra (Rural) Sikar. Rajasthan, 332709 Also At: 505 Bhopa Ka Wali Dhapi, Tehsil Shrimadhopur Digirict Shikar Rajastha.332709 2. Mr. Babu Lal Saini (Co-Borrower) S/o Chhotu Ram Saini Kanwat Road Unn Fectory Ke Samne, Tiba Wali Dhani, Tehsil Khandela, Dayra (Rural) Sikar, Rajasthan, 332709 3. Mr. Govind Saini (Co-Borrower) S/o Babulal Saini Ward No 9, Bhofa Ki Dhani, Khandela (rural) Sikar, Rajasthan - 332709 4. Mr. Shri Ram Saini S/o Babulal Saini Ward No 14, Tiba Ki Dhani, Tehsil - Khandela, Dayra (Rural) Sikar, Rajasthan - 332709

Demand Notice Dated: - 28.12.2024 Date of Possessien: -19.03.2025 Loan A/c number- LP0000000006232

Amount of Demand Notice :- Rs. 8,94,684.89 /- as on 18-DEC-2024

### DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Residential Plot Admeasuring 364.16 Sq.yds. Of 1/3 Share Of Khasra No. 1576, 1579 Situated At Village Dayra, Tehsil - Khandela, District - Sikar, Rajasthan East - Animal -Bada (cattel Yard) West - Land And Thereafter Rasta North - House Of Dhanna Ram South - House Of Ramiilal Saini And Rasta

Date :- 25.03.2025 Place :- Rajasthan

**Authorised officer** Manibhavnam Home Finance India Private Limited CAPITAL TRADE LINKS LIMITED

CIN: L51909DL1984PLC019622 Regd. Office: 102-103, First Floor, Surya Kiran Building, 19 K.G. Marg, Connaught Place, New Delhi 110001 Website: www.capitaltrade.in & Email: cs@capitaltrade.in NOTICE TO THE MEMBERS OF THE COMPANY RECORD DATE FOR ISSUE OF BONUS EQUITY SHARES

Notice is hereby given that the Company has fixed Wednesday, April 02, 2025 as the "Record Date" for the purpose of determining the eligibility of members for Bonus Equity Shares in the proportion of 1:1 i.e.1 (One) new bonus equity shares of face value of 71 each fully paid-up, for every 1 (One) existing fully paid-up equity share of face value of ₹ 1/- each. The Bonus Shares shall be allotted to the members of the Company whose names appear in the Register of Members/ Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories, as on the Record Date, and shall be subject to the provisions of the Memorandum & Articles of Association of the Company and shall rank pari passu in all respects and carry the same rights as the existing fully paid-up equity shares of the Company. Pursuant to SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018 and Listing Regulations, 2015, the alfotment of shares in bonus issue shall be made only in dematerialized form and thus, in case of members who hold equity shares in dematerialized form, the bonus equity shares shall be credited to the respective beneficiary accounts of the Members with their respective Depository Participant(s) and in the case of Members who hold equity shares in physical form, the bonus equity shares shall be transferred to Suspense Account, by whatever name called, opened in this regard, within such time as prescribed by law and the relevant authorities, subject to guidelines issued by SEBI in this regard.

For Capital Trade Links Limited.

Place: New Delhi Date: March 24, 2025

Sd/-Kunika Agarwal

(Company Secretary)

1. MR. BHARAT KUMAR MRS. NEETU. VB-815, ELHI -110025 | Possession Date: 20-Mar-25

024 & Rs.32,85,134/- as on 16-12-2024

No.2) Left Hand Side Upper Ground Floor, Area Common Terrace Land Measuring 500 Sq.yards 634 Min Village Chattarpur, oxford Angel Public est: Other Wing North: Other Flat South: Road

0000251 & CO/CPC/CPOF/A000002289.

IMAPULLAIAH 2. MR. ANUMUAL SUCHARITHA OLONY HALOL, GODHRA, GUJRAT - 389350 sion Date: 20-Mar-25

24 & Rs. 48,67,024/- as on 09-12-2024

e And Parcel Of Ground Floor And Basement Of 053 A/10, Area Measuring 210 Sg Yds Part Of Kalkaji Delhi -110019.

1. Mr. Surender Singh 2. Mrs. Pramilla. 37/9. t, Delhi -110070 | Possession Date: 20-Mar-25

24 & Rs. 23.57.237/- as on 09-12-2024

at Floor Area Measuring 130 Sq.vds In Build Up 1151/3, Situated Within The Extended Lal Dora -110030

with the property will be subject to the charge of the

d Officer-HINDUJA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

੧ਓ ਸ਼ੀ ਵਾਹਿਦਾਰ ਜੀ ਕੀ ਫ਼ਤਹਿ

पंजाब एएड सिंध (भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

Punjab & Sind Bank

Where service is a way of life

## PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLOOPM)

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets is issued under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial assets an Imovable of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower, Mortgagor (s) and red Creditor, Symbolic/Physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of the Bank/Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is whe oned account's. The details of Borrower(s)/Mortgagor(s)/Guarantors(s)/details of secured Assets(s)/Dues/Reserve price/e-Auction date & Time, EMD amount a

LHI II. L AREA, PHASE 1. **DELHI 110028** 

				CRIPTION OF	- IMM		
SI. No.	Name of Borrower/ Guarantor & Branch	Description of the property	Demand Notice Date & Outstanding Amount (Rs.) as on + future interest & other expenses thereon	Reserve Price EMD Bid increase Amount	Proper Inspecti Date & T	QR CODE FOR PROPERTY IMAGE	QR CODE FOR SERVICE PROVIDER
	Partners- Sh. Om Prakash Goenka and Sh. Abhimanyu Goenka Guarantor- Sh. Ajay Goenka, Sh.	Property No. 188 Ward No. III Gali Saraswali, Tilak Bazaar, Khari Baoli Delhi 110006 in the name of Om Prakash Goenka bearing sale deed no doc no 479, in additional book no 1 Vol no 7093 page no. 121-130 dated 12-01-1996 at sub registrar Office No. 1 Kashmere Gate	plus further interest, expenses and other	Rs. 2,35,00,000/- Rs. 23,50,000/- Rs. 1,00,000/-	18-04-2 10:00 A to 1:00		
2.	Borrower- M/S Durga Traders Partners Sh. Om Prakash Goenka and Sh. Abhimanyu Goenka Guarantor- Sh. Ajay Goenka, Sh.	Property No. 189-190 Ward No. III Gali Saraswali, Tilak Bazaar, Khari Baoli Delhi 110006 in the name of Smt. Alka Devi Goenka and Smt. Sandhya Devi Goenka bearing sale deed no doc no 7119, in additional book no 1 vol no 5201 page no 34-43 dated 28-12-1989 at sub registrar office no 1 Kashmere Gate	plus further interest, expenses and other charges etc thereon	Rs. 2,06,00,000/- Rs. 20,60,000/- Rs. 1,00,000/-	18-04-2 10:00 A to 1:00		
3.	Dron Sh Dowan Kakaria SIO Sh	Area 407 Sq. Yards in physical possession out of total area of 1008 Sq. Yards (which is equitable mortgaged with the bank) of Property No. 63, Block	Rs. 1,60,90,307/29P	Rs. 1,58,00,000/- Rs. 15,80,000/-	18-04-2 10:00 /	島瀬県	